144 Splice Dome Enclosure, 1*oval, 6*round,
mechanical seal,12 trays, 12 splices/ tray - FIST Style
SPECIFICATION DETAILS
Ports Sealing Method: Mechanical
Size: Biggest Point: 278 x 162.6 x 464.5 mm
Entry Points Number: 1 oval port
6 round ports
Max. tray number: RQP-15-12c: 12 pcs
RQP-26-4c: 24pcs
Tray Capacity: RQP-15-12c: 12F/tray
RQP-26-4c: 4F/tray
Max. closure splice capacity: 144F (if with 12F tray, total 12 pcs)
96F (of with 4F tray, total 24pcs)
Available cable dia. 1 oval port, with optional rubber spec:
1) D20: for 2pcs 18-20mm Cable
2) D18: for 2pcs 16-18mm Cable
3) D16: for 2pcs 14-16mm Cable
4) D14: for 2pcs 12-14mm Cable
5) D12: for 2pcs 10-12mm Cable
6 round ports: each with 6 holes for 6-
8mm cable
Raw Material: Dome, Base: modified PP.
Clamp: Nylon +GF
Tray: ABS
Metal Parts: Stainless Steel
Cable Management Warehouse Ltd
Units 5 & 6 Arkwright Road Ind Est, Bedford MK42 0LQ
Tel: 01234 848030
Email: sales@cmwltd.co.uk
The FOSP144-O6R-M-SPECIAL external splice closure is a high-capacity, field-proven solution designed for secure
and reliable fibre management in demanding environments. Supporting up to 144 fibre splices across 12 trays
(12 splices per tray), this IP68/9-rated dome enclosure offers exceptional protection against water ingress, UV
exposure, and temperature extremes. With six round ports and one oval port for flexible cable entry, robust me-
chanical sealing, and compliance with IEC standards, it is ideal for wall, pole, or direct burial installations in both
new deployments and network upgrades.
Pt No. FOSP144-O6R-M-SPECIAL
Supplied with:
• 6 x Round Glands
• 1 x Oval Gland
• 8 x 900mm Buffer tubing
• 6 x cable ties
• 100 x 40mm splice protectors
• 2 x Earth Strips
• 2 x cable retention bolts & nut
• 1 x adhesive tape
• 4 x silver heat protection tape
• 2 x L Brackets
Cable Management Warehouse Ltd
Units 5 & 6 Arkwright Road Ind Est, Bedford MK42 0LQ
Tel: 01234 848030
Email: sales@cmwltd.co.uk
Part Number Description
FOSP144-O6R-M-SPECIAL 144 Splice Dome Enclosure, 1*oval, 6*round, mechanical
seal,12 trays, 12 splices/ tray - FIST Style
Cable Management Warehouse Ltd
Units 5 & 6 Arkwright Road Ind Est, Bedford MK42 0LQ
Tel: 01234 848030
Email: sales@cmwltd.co.uk
Cable Management Warehouse Ltd
Units 5 & 6 Arkwright Road Ind Est, Bedford MK42 0LQ
Tel: 01234 848030
Email: sales@cmwltd.co.uk
Cable Management Warehouse Ltd
Units 5 & 6 Arkwright Road Ind Est, Bedford MK42 0LQ
Tel: 01234 848030
Email: sales@cmwltd.co.uk
Cable Management Warehouse Ltd
Units 5 & 6 Arkwright Road Ind Est, Bedford MK42 0LQ
Tel: 01234 848030
Email: sales@cmwltd.co.uk
Cable Management Warehouse Ltd
Units 5 & 6 Arkwright Road Ind Est, Bedford MK42 0LQ
Tel: 01234 848030
Email: sales@cmwltd.co.uk